
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Adriana Silva do Nascimento
Auto Esporte Clube
Course : D35A
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:30:10 (36'04"/km) [Points : 31]

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Josiane Martinha do Prado 0:33:09 [40]
2. Rosemeri Lueckmann 0:40:40 [37]
3. Renata Martinez Joseph Espinho Villares0:41:23 [35]

1. 57 00:05:33 341m 16'17"/km
2. 54 00:03:17 00:08:50 245m 13'24"/km
3. 53 00:02:19 00:11:09 154m 15'03"/km
4. 42 00:40:53 00:52:02 333m 122'46"/km
5. 43 00:04:29 00:56:31 119m 37'41"/km
6. 40 00:20:39 01:17:10 215m 96'03"/km
7. 33 00:04:32 01:21:42 187m 24'15"/km
8. 31 00:04:24 01:26:06 264m 16'40"/km
9. 100 00:03:23 01:29:29 423m 8'00"/km

10. 999 00:00:41 01:30:10 105m 6'30"/km
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